03/28/2024
12:53 PM

The Special Population for this Report is

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

'Special Acts Parcels'
Population: All Records

Page: 1

DB: 24 - 18 Kochville Twp

<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 73010 SAGINAW CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Property Class Count 2023 SEV Fin SEV 2024 SEV 2023 Tax Fin Tax 2024 Tax BOR Tax 2024 Cap 2024 MCAP
Agricultural 3 322,800 322,800 361,000 332,372 332,372 348,988 348,988 348,988 348,988
Industrial 2 52,000 52,000 0 45,446 45,446 0 0 47,718 47,718
Residential 0 18,800 18,800 0 14,595 14,595 0 0 0 0
All: 73010 5 393,600 393,600 361,000 392,413 392,413 348,988 348,988 396,706 396,706
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2023 SEV Fin SEV 2024 SEV 2023 Tax Fin Tax 2024 Tax BOR Tax 2024 Cap 2024 MCAP
73010 3 322,800 322,800 361,000 332,372 332,372 348,988 348,988 348,988 348,988
All: Agricultural 3 322,800 322,800 361,000 332,372 332,372 348,988 348,988 348,988 348,988
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2023 SEV Fin SEV 2024 SEV 2023 Tax Fin Tax 2024 Tax BOR Tax 2024 Cap 2024 MCAP
73010 2 52,000 52,000 0 45,446 45,446 0 0 47,718 47,718
All: Industrial 2 52,000 52,000 0 45,446 45,446 0 0 47,718 47,718
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2023 SEV Fin SEV 2024 SEV 2023 Tax Fin Tax 2024 Tax BOR Tax 2024 Cap 2024 MCAP
73010 0 18,800 18,800 0 14,595 14,595 0 0 0 0
All: Residential 0 18,800 18,800 0 14,595 14,595 0 0 0 0
Totals Count 2023 SEV Fin SEV 2024 SEV 2023 Tax Fin Tax 2024 Tax BOR Tax 2024 Cap 2024 MCAP
Real 5 393,600 393,600 361,000 392,413 392,413 348,988 348,988 396,706 396,706
Real & Personal 5 393,600 393,600 361,000 392,413 392,413 348,988 348,988 396,706 396,706



03/28/2024 Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report Page: 2

12:53 PM The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels' DB: 24 - 18 Kochville Twp

Population: All Records

<< Special Act Totals >>>>>

KKK K Special Act Totals b

Count SEV Value Taxable Value
DNR - DNR-PILT Real 3 361000 348988
DNR - DNR-PILT Personal 0 0 0
DNR - DNR-PILT Real & Personal 3 361000 348988
IFT - Post 1994 Rates Real 2 0 0
IFT - Post 1994 Rates Personal 1 0 0
IFT - Post 1994 Rates Real & Personal 3 0 0



03/28/2024
12:53 PM

The Special Population for this Report is

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

<

Population: All Records

<<LL

Top 20 Statistics >>>>>

'Special Acts Parcels'

Page:
DB:

3
24 - 18 Kochville Twp

* kK kK Top 7 S.E.V.S * Kk kK
18-44-4-19-1001-000
18-44-4-30-1002-000
18-44-4-30-1003-000
18-13-4-22-3113-001
18-88-8-88-8515-254
18-88-8-88-8518-100
18-99-9-99-8518-100

**xx*x*  Top 7 Taxable Values
18-44-4-19-1001-000
18-44-4-30-1002-000
18-44-4-30-1003-000
18-13-4-22-3113-001
18-88-8-88-8515-254
18-88-8-88-8518-100
18-99-9-99-8518-100

DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION
DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION
DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION
KHEIL HABIB

WINEMAN TECHNOLOGY INC
GLASTENDER

GLASTENDER CO

* ok ok Kk Kk

DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION
DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION
DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION
KHEIL HABIB

WINEMAN TECHNOLOGY INC
GLASTENDER

GLASTENDER CO

*xx*x%  Top 5 Owners by Taxable Value **x***

DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION DIV has

GLASTENDER CO
GLASTENDER

WINEMAN TECHNOLOGY INC
KHEIL HABIB

348,988
has 0
has 0
has 0
has 0

**xx*x*%  Top 5 Owners by S.E.V. Value ***x*x*

DIV
DIV
DIV

DIV
DIV
DIV

Taxable Valu
Taxable Valu
Taxable Valu
Taxable Valu
Taxable Valu

DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION DIV has 361,000 S.E.
KHEIL HABIB has 0 S.E.
WINEMAN TECHNOLOGY INC has 0 S.E.
GLASTENDER has 0 S.E.
GLASTENDER CO has 0 S.E.
**xx*x%  Top 5 Owners by Acreage **x***

DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION DIV has 390.00
KHEIL HABIB has 1.00
WINEMAN TECHNOLOGY INC has 0.00
GLASTENDER has 0.00
GLASTENDER CO has 0.00

A< <<<

Value
Value
Value
Value
Value

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total

O 0 i i i i

O 0 i i i i

e in
e in
e in
e in
e in

in
in
in
in
in

R R RP W

Acres
Acres
Acres
Acres
Acres

]

250,000
85,000
26,000

0

0
0
0

239,081
84,100
25,807

ol eNe)

Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)

in
in
in
in
in

Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)

= %



