03/28/2024 12:53 PM

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels'

DB: 24 - 18 Kochville Twp

Page: 1

Population: All Records

			<<<<	< S.E.V., Ta	exable and Cappe	d Values >>>	·>>			
Totals for School I	District: 7	3010 SAGINAW C	CITY SCHOOL DIS	TRICT						
Property Class	Count	2023 SEV	Fin SEV	2024 SEV	2023 Tax	Fin Tax	2024 Tax	BOR Tax	2024 Cap	2024 MCAP
Agricultural	3	322,800	322,800	361,000	332,372	332,372	348,988	348,988	348,988	348,988
Industrial	2	52,000	52,000	0	45,446	45,446	0	0	47,718	47,718
Residential	0	18,800	18,800	0	14,595	14,595	0	0	0	0
All: 73010	5	393,600	393,600	361,000	392,413	392,413	348,988	348,988	396,706	396,706
Totals for Property	/ Class: Aq	ricultural By S	School District							
School District	Count	2023 SEV 1	Fin SEV	2024 SEV	2023 Tax	Fin Tax	2024 Tax	BOR Tax	2024 Cap	2024 MCAP
73010	3	322,800	322,800	361,000	332,372	332,372	348,988	348,988	348,988	348,988
All: Agricultura	L 3	322,800	322,800	361,000	332,372	332,372	348,988	348,988	348,988	348,988
Totals for Property	y Class: In	dustrial By Sch	nool District							
School District	Count	2023 SEV	Fin SEV	2024 SEV	2023 Tax	Fin Tax	2024 Tax	BOR Tax	2024 Cap	2024 MCAP
73010	2	52,000	52,000	0	45,446	45,446	0	0	47,718	47,718
All: Industrial	2	52,000	52,000	0	45,446	45,446	0	0	47,718	47,718
Totals for Property	y Class: Re		chool District							
School District	Count	2023 SEV	Fin SEV	2024 SEV	2023 Tax	Fin Tax	2024 Tax	BOR Tax	2024 Cap	2024 MCAP
73010	0	18,800	18,800	0	14,595	14,595	0	0	0	0
All: Residential	0	18,800	18 , 800	0	14,595	14,595	0	0	0	0
Totals	Count	2023 SEV	Fin SEV	2024 SEV	2023 Tax	Fin Tax	2024 Tax	BOR Tax	2024 Cap	2024 MCAP
Real	5	393,600	393 , 600	361,000	392,413	392,413	348,988	348,988	396,706	396,706
Real & Personal	5	393,600	393,600	361,000	392,413	392,413	348,988	348,988	396,706	396,706

03/28/2024 12:53 PM

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

Page: 2 DB: 24 - 18 Kochville Twp The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels' Population: All Records

<><< Special Act Totals >>>>

***** Special Act Totals *****

		Count	SEV Value	Taxable Value
DNR - DNR-PILT	Real	3	361000	348988
DNR - DNR-PILT	Personal	0	0	0
DNR - DNR-PILT	Real & Personal	3	361000	348988
IFT - Post 1994 Rates	Real	2	0	0
IFT - Post 1994 Rates	Personal	1	0	0
IFT - Post 1994 Rates	Real & Personal	3	0	0

03/28/2024 12:53 PM

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels'

DB: 24 - 18 Kochville Twp

Page: 3

Population: All Records

<><< Top 20 Statistics >>>>>

		<<<<	Top 20 Stat	ıstı
***** Top 7 S.E.V.s *****				
18-44-4-19-1001-000	DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION DIV	\$	250,000	
18-44-4-30-1002-000	DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION DIV	\$	85,000	
18-44-4-30-1003-000	DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION DIV	\$	26,000	
18-13-4-22-3113-001	KHEIL HABIB		0	
18-88-8-88-8515-254	WINEMAN TECHNOLOGY INC	\$ \$ \$	0	
18-88-8-88-8518-100	GLASTENDER	Ś	0	
18-99-9-99-8518-100	GLASTENDER CO	\$	0	
***** Top 7 Taxable Values				
18-44-4-19-1001-000	DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION DIV	\$	239,081	
18-44-4-30-1002-000	DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION DIV	\$	84,100	
18-44-4-30-1003-000	DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION DIV	\$	25 , 807	
18-13-4-22-3113-001	KHEIL HABIB	\$	0	
18-88-8-88-8515-254	WINEMAN TECHNOLOGY INC	\$ \$	0	
18-88-8-88-8518-100	GLASTENDER		0	
18-99-9-99-8518-100	GLASTENDER CO	\$	0	
***** Top 5 Owners by Taxal		** 1		
DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION D				
GLASTENDER CO	has 0 Taxable		, ,	
GLASTENDER	has 0 Taxable has 0 Taxable		, ,	
WINEMAN TECHNOLOGY INC			, ,	
KHEIL HABIB	has 0 Taxable	value in i	Parcel(S)	
***** Top 5 Owners by S.E.	77			
DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION D		alue in 3	Parcel(s)	
KHEIL HABIB	has 0 S.E.V. V			
WINEMAN TECHNOLOGY INC	has 0 S.E.V. V			
GLASTENDER	has 0 S.E.V. V			
GLASTENDER CO	has 0 S.E.V. V		, ,	
***** Top 5 Owners by Acre				
DNR GRANTS ADMINISTRATION D			in 3 Parcel(s	
KHEIL HABIB			in 1 Parcel(s	,
WINEMAN TECHNOLOGY INC			in 1 Parcel(s	
GLASTENDER			in 1 Parcel(s	,
GLASTENDER CO	has 0.00 To	tal Acres	in 1 Parcel(s	;)